—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Speech Language Pathologist

Teacher
Teacher
Coordinator

Psychologist

Music Teacher

Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway

Department
Certificated Administration
Certificated Administration
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated Administration
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Total Wages

$119,238

$96,091
$91,931
$91,813
$87,847
$82,578
$82,502
$81,054
$80,623
$79,935
$76,913
$73,400
$71,867
$68,498
$68,498
$67,772
$66,839
$66,214
$66,181
$66,174
$65,723
$65,197
$63,653
$63,425
$63,425
$62,813
$62,540
$61,605
$60,125
$58,579
$57,829



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

School Chef
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Language Pathologist
Counselors
Lead Custodian
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Language Pathologist
Music Teacher

Teacher

School Site Operations Manager

Teacher

Business Tech, School Site
Custodian

Teacher

Education Specialist
Education Specialist

Teacher

Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified Exempt
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified Administrator
Certificated
Office Staff
Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

$56,712
$55,951
$55,685
$55,556
$55,327
$55,064
$54,897
$53,678
$53,324
$52,816
$52,493
$51,750
$50,791
$50,269
$48,991
$48,972
$48,691
$46,297
$45,960
$45,144
$41,982
$41,969
$41,465
$40,623
$39,910
$39,707
$39,299
$37,823
$37,073
$35,542
$34,635
$32,726



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Evening Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Assistant Cook

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Instructor

School Secretary

Teacher

Teacher

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Teacher

Teacher

Special Ed Instructional Aide
Teacher

Children's Programs Site Leader
Teacher

IT Technician

Instructor

Children's Programs Site Leader
Instructor

Special Ed Inst Aide PartTime
Yard Duty Aide

Yard Duty Aide Lead

Clerical Office - Substitutes
Health Assistant

Yard Duty Aide

Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway

Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated

Office Staff

Classified Aides
Instructors 8 Hr
Office Staff
Certificated
Certificated

Classified Aides
Certificated
Certificated

Classified Aides
Certificated

Office Staff
Certificated

Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Instructors 8 Hr
Office Staff
Instructors 8 Hr
Classified Aides
Classified Aides
Classified Aides

The Rocklin Academy
Office Staff

Classified Aides

$32,671
$31,545
$30,854
$29,187
$28,855
$28,583
$27,859
$26,794
$26,364
$26,186
$25,559
$25,025
$24,888
$24,318
$24,219
$23,995
$23,920
$23,385
$23,178
$22,725
$22,703
$21,968
$20,988
$19,307
$18,972
$16,952
$15,270
$13,127
$12,203
$12,088
$11,849
$11,630



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Yard Duty Aide

Food Service Point of Sale
Before and After School Aides
Food Service Point of Sale
Yard Duty Aide Lead

Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway
Rocklin Academy Gateway

Classified Aides
Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Classified Aides
Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc
Classified Aides

$11,457
$11,107
$11,092
$10,975
$10,732



