	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Principal		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated Administration	\$119,238
2.	Assistant Principal		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated Administration	\$96,091
3.	Speech Language Pathologist		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$91,931
4.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$91,813
5.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$87,847
6.	Coordinator		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated Administration	\$82,578
7.	Psychologist		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$82,502
8.	Music Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$81,054
9.	Psychologist		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$80,623
10.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$79,935
11.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$76,913
12.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$73,400
13.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$71,867
14.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$68,498
15.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$68,498
16.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$67,772
17.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$66,839
18.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$66,214
19.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$66,181
20.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$66,174
21.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$65,723
22.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$65,197
23.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$63,653
24.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$63,425
25.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$63,425
26.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$62,813
27.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$62,540
28.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$61,605
29.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$60,125
30.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$58,579
31.	Teacher		Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$57,829

32.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$56,712
33.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$55,951
34.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$55,685
35.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$55,556
36.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$55,327
37.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$55,064
38.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$54,897
39.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$53,678
40.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$53,324
41.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$52,816
42.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$52,493
43.	School Chef	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Exempt	\$51,750
44.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$50,791
45.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$50,269
46.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$48,991
47.	Speech Language Pathologist	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$48,972
48.	Counselors	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$48,691
49.	Lead Custodian	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$46,297
50.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$45,960
51.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$45,144
52.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$41,982
53.	Speech Language Pathologist	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$41,969
54.	Music Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$41,465
55.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$40,623
56.	School Site Operations Manager	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Administrator	\$39,910
57.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$39,707
58.	Business Tech, School Site	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Office Staff	\$39,299
59.	Custodian	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$37,823
60.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$37,073
61.	Education Specialist	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$35,542
62.	Education Specialist	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$34,635
63.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$32,726

64.	Evening Custodian	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$32,671
65.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway Certificated		\$31,545
66.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$30,854
67.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$29,187
68.	Assistant Cook	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$28,855
69.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$28,583
70.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$27,859
71.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$26,794
72.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$26,364
73.	School Secretary	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Office Staff	\$26,186
74.	Special Ed Instructional Aide	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$25,559
75.	Instructor	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Instructors 8 Hr	\$25,025
76.	School Secretary	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Office Staff	\$24,888
77.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$24,318
78.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$24,219
79.	Special Ed Instructional Aide	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$23,995
80.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$23,920
81.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$23,385
82.	Special Ed Instructional Aide	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$23,178
83.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$22,725
84.	Children's Programs Site Leader	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Office Staff	\$22,703
85.	Teacher	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Certificated	\$21,968
86.	IT Technician	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$20,988
87.	Instructor	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Instructors 8 Hr	\$19,307
88.	Children's Programs Site Leader	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Office Staff	\$18,972
89.	Instructor	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Instructors 8 Hr	\$16,952
90.	Special Ed Inst Aide PartTime	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$15,270
91.	Yard Duty Aide	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$13,127
92.	Yard Duty Aide Lead	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$12,203
93.	Clerical Office - Substitutes	Rocklin Academy Gateway	The Rocklin Academy	\$12,088
94.	Health Assistant	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Office Staff	\$11,849
95.	Yard Duty Aide	Rocklin Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$11,630

96.	Yard Duty Aide	Rocklin A	Academy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$11,457
97.	Food Service Point of Sale	Rocklin A	Academy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$11,107
98.	Before and After School Aides	Rocklin A	cademy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$11,092
99.	Food Service Point of Sale	Rocklin A	cademy Gateway	Maint, Oper, IT & Food Srvc	\$10,975
100.	Yard Duty Aide Lead	Rocklin A	cademy Gateway	Classified Aides	\$10,732